FORWARDS
Skinner
Tuch
Olofsson
Mittelstadt
Okposo
Girgensons
Hinostroza
Bjork
Thompson
Cozens
Krebs
Quinn
Asplund
Peterka
Savoie
Kulich
Nadeau
Bloom
Ostlund
Kozak
Richard

Neuchev

DEFENSE
Dahlin
Lyubushkin
Jokiharju
Bryson
Samuelsson
Power

Pilut
Fitzgerald
Johnson
Lindgren
Novikov
UFA

GOALIES
Comrie

Anderson
Lukkonen

Levi

EXTRAS
Bishop
Hodgson

TOTAL:
Cap:

2022-23 2023-24 2024-25 2025-26 2026-27

9.00
4.75
4.75
2.50
6.00
2.20
1.70
1.60
1.40
0.89
0.86
0.86
0.84

6.00
2.75
2.50
1.85
0.93
0.92
0.75
0.75

1.80
1.50

4.92
0.79

62.81
82.50

9.00
4.75
4.75 UFA
2.50
3.00
UFA
1.50
UFA
8.00
5.25
0.86
0.86
2.25
0.86
0.95

6.00
2.75
2.50
1.85 UFA
3.50
0.92
1.00
1.00

1.80
RETIRE
1.10

66.95
83.50

9.00
4.75

4.00
2.00

1.50

8.00
5.25
3.50
0.86
2.25
0.86
0.95
0.95

10.00
3.00
3.00

3.50
8.00
1.00
1.00
0.92

4.50

0.92

79.71
84.50

9.00 9.00
4.75 5.50
4.00 4.00
RETIRE
UFA
8.00 8.00
5.25 5.25
3.50 TRADE
4.50 4.50
2.25 UFA
0.86 4.00
0.95 4.50
0.95 0.95
0.86 0.86
0.86 0.86
0.95
0.86
10.00 10.00
3.00 UFA
3.00 3.00
3.50 3.50
8.00 8.00
1.50 UFA
1.25 1.25
1.50 1.50
0.92
2.00
4.50 4.50
2.50 2.50
84.48 86.40
86.00 88.50

2027-28 2028-29 2029-30

UFA

UFA

5.50

4.00

8.00
5.25

8.00

4.00
4.50
4.00
0.86
0.86
0.95
0.86
0.86

10.00

3.00

3.50

8.00

1.50
0.92
0.95
2.00

2.75

6.25

86.51

91.00

5.50

4.00

8.00
5.25

8.00

4.00
6.50
4.00
1.50
2.00
0.95
0.86
0.86

10.00

3.00

6.50

8.00

3.00
0.92
0.95
2.00

2.75

6.25

94.79
93.50

UFA

5.50

8.00
7.50

8.00

5.00
6.50
4.00
1.50
2.00
3.00
1.25
0.86
0.95

10.00

5.00

6.50

8.00

3.00
2.00
0.95
2.00

2.75

6.25

100.51
96.00



